

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6394/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2013 in SBCRM No.4141/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ROOP NARAIN SAH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SMITA SAH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 20/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Manish Raghav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Sudhinder,Adv.
Mr. S.N.. Mitra,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after completion of service.

Counsel for the petitioners is directed to take effective
steps to serve unserved Respondent Nos. 2 to 5.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master