

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6394/2013

ROOP NARAIN SAH &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SMITA SAH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 28/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anusha Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ekta Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.U P O N hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete on respondent Nos.2 and 5 but no one has put in appearance.

Service report is awaited in respect of respondent No.3.

Respondent No.1 may file counter affidavit within three weeks.

List again on 1.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar